Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited                                                              Tel. : +91(0) 891 668 1332 / 1358 / 1359
Heavy Plates & Vessels Plant                                                               E-mail :  yvrrao@bhel.in
Visakhapatnam – 530 012                                                                                           dnmurthy@bhel.in
Andhra Pradesh, INDIA                                                                                               nd@bhel.in
PAN - AAACB4146P, GST - 37AAACB4146P7Z8
INVITATION TO TENDER
Ref : OS/20-21/R&D/5611/21/073                                                                                                     Date : 22.12.2020
Sub :  Manufacture of Components for Air to Liquid Heat Exchanger against S.O. 5611 at Vendor works

Date : 22.12.2020
Sl. No. S.O. No. Description of Work Unit Total Qty. Unit Rate
in Rs.
Total Amount
in Rs.
Manufacture of Components for Air to Liquid Heat Exchanger against S.O. 5611 at Vendor works
Part No.
5611
ANNEXURE - II
Ref : OS/20-21/R&D/5611/21/073 Date : 22.12.2020
Sl. No. S.O. Part No. Description of Item Drawing No. & Rev. No. Material Spec.
Total Qty.
(Nos.)
 Materials
to be issued
1 206 Side Bar Air Side RD-41016601-P-206, Rev. 0 AA3003 54 Plate 6.35 mm
2 208 Side Bar ECG Side RD-41016601-P-208, Rev. 0 AA3003 60 Plate 4 mm
3 210 Inlet Header including Punch & Die RD-41016601-P-210, Rev. 0 AA5086 3 Sheet 1.6 mm
4 212 Outlet Header including Punch & Die RD-41016601-P-212, Rev. 0 AA5086 3 Sheet 1.6 mm
5 213 Mounting Angle RD-41016601-P-213, Rev. 0 AA5086 3 Plate 25 mm
6 214 Baffle Plate RD-41016601-P-214, Rev. 0 AA5086 3 Sheet 1.6 mm
7 215 Partitioner for Header Welding RD-41016601-P-215, Rev. 0 AA5086 3 Plate 10 mm
8 216 Return Header including Punch & Die RD-41016601-P-216, Rev. 0 AA5086 3 Sheet 2 mm
9 220 Adaptor RD-41016601-P-220, Rev. 0 SS304 6 Round Dia 45 mm
Total 138
5611
LIST OF APPLICABLE DRAWINGS & RAW MATERIALS TO BE ISSUED
ANNEXURE - III